
BRILLANTE

BRILLANTE
BLANCO

Formatos

SKU:
300800E

Residencial
General

Pared

Acabados:
Acabado
Brillante

Espesores:

7,7 mm 9 mm 6,8 mm

BRILLANTE
BEIGE

Formatos

SKU:
800799E

Pared

Acabados:
Acabado
Brillante

Espesores:

7,7 mm

V1 PISO/PARED PARED

30X30

30X60

25X44

20X30

25X44



www.graiman.com


